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Label – Approved Providers 
The products approved for use in the label and adhesive specification document are universal and can  
be obtained from the suggested suppliers listed below, or your preferred label supplier as long as the 
label meets all specifications on the approved list.  
 
For further questions or concerns regarding the label program please contact IFCO Label Department at 
at IFCOLabels@ifco.com. 
 

Company name Headquarters  Main phone Website Sales phone CA USA MEX 

A Converting Inc Panama City, FL (888) 223-2157 www.acitapes.com (419) 626-7115  ●  

Advantage Label & 

Packaging Inc 

Grand Rapids, MI  

 

(800) 260-0939  

 

www.advantagelabel.com  (616) 826-0011  ●  

Belmark, Inc De Pere, WI (920) 336-2848 www.belmark.com (920) 367-1758  ●  

Bunzl AG/  

Cool Pak 

Oxnard, CA  

 

(805) 981-2434  www.bunzl-ag.com  (949) 922-5849  ●  

Caxton Mark Inc 

(MGI) 

Leamington, ON (519) 322-1002 www.caxtonmark.com  (905) 965-4797 ●   

CFS Inc Austin, Texas  (512) 327-5991  www.cfstexas.com  (512) 327-5991 ● ● ● 

Corner Image PKG Tampa, FL (949) 293-0062 www.cornerimagepkg.com (949) 293-0062  ●  

Craftsman  Label Inc Clackamas, OR (800) 274-4171 www.craftsmanlabel.com (503) 956-5085  ●  

Design Labels  

(DLS) 

Mississauga, ON (888) 628-8892 www.dlsinc.ca (905) 405-1121 ●   

DRG Safford, AZ (928) 428-7450 www.drgtech.com (928) 348-2501 ● ● ● 

Etiflex Mexico, DF (52) 55 5354 1700 www.etiflex.com.mx (52) 144 2187 0190   ● 

Etiquetas 

Electronicas de 

Occidente 

Jalisco, Mexico (52) 33 3540 7200 www.eeo.com.mx (52) 33 3540 7223   ● 

Flexo Soluciones  

SA De CV 

Jalisco, CP (443) 317-6798 www.flexosoluciones.mx (443) 317-6798   ● 

Fortis Solutions 

Group, LLC 

Virginia, VA (918)-694-7781 www.Fortissolutionsgroup.com (918)-694-7781 ● ●  

Graphic Label (GLI) Yakima, WA (509) 457-1833 www.graphiclabel.com (509) 457-1833  ●  
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Company name Headquarters  Main phone Website Sales phone CA USA MEX 

Heartland Label Little Chute, WI (920) 788-7720 www.hrtlp.com (805) 217-6362  ●  

Kieran Label Corp San Diego, CA (619) 449-4457 www.kieranlabel.com (602) 315-1748  ●  

Label & Bar Code 

Inc 

Springfield, OR (800) 469-4176 www.labelandbarcode.com (541) 341-3992  ●  

Lintec Brantford, ON (800) 363-4867 www.lintec.ca (519) 752-8007 ●   

LPS International Brownsville, TX (956) 434-9797 www.lpsinternational.com (956) 434-9797  ●  

Multi Action L’Ange Gardien, 

QC 

(418) 660-1180 www.multiaction.ca (647) 285-5970 ●   

NNZ J&J Supply Las Cruces, NM (575) 541-8155 www.iisupplyinc.com (575) 541-8155  ● ● 

Pointil Systems Portland, OR (503) 257-5097 www.pointil.com (503) 257-5097  ●  

Proscan Media 

Products 

Ajax, ON (289) 372-3043 www.proscanmedia.ca (416) 735-1816 ●   

Tech Labels Inc Mississauga, ON (800) 436-1922 www.tech-labels.com (800) 436-1922 ●   

Tekna Impact LLC McAllen, Texas (956) 213-8285 www.tekna-impact.com (956) 559-5810  ● ● 

Textape, Inc McAllen, Texas (956) 630-1500 www.textape.com (956) 630-1500  ● ● 

The Sourcing Group New York, NY (803) 996-9279 www.thesourcinggroup.com (803) 331-3234  ●  

Total Coding Missouri, MO (417) 389-6999 www.total-coding.com (417) 629-6405  ●  

Yakima Label Yakima, WA (509) 955-8400 www.yakimalabel.com (509) 955-8400 ● ●  

 

Contact details:  

IFCO SYSTEMS US, LLC 

3030 North Rocky Point Drive West  |  Suite 300  |  Tampa, FL 33607  |  USA 

IFCOlabels@ifco.com 

For more information regarding label guidelines, please visit IFCO.com  

(Service & Products – Labeling). 
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